

Compare Responses

Event #: 6809

Event Name: Installation of Sod - Annual Contract

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending Award

	Turf Services Unlimited, Inc. Julie Schambach	Complete Lawn Care Daniel McCray	J Corbett Enterprise, Inc. Jerrod Corbett	Garcia Services llc Daniel Garcia	Venson lawn & landscape Anthony Venson	Samjay Services Inc Kimberly Dawn
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	47,765.00	88,800.00	66,525.00	55,500.00	67,000.00	38,248.00
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open:EMPIRE ZOYSIA Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 30000.0000 SF	30,000.0000	30,000.0000	30,000.0000	30,000.0000	30,000.0000	30,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.80000	1.60000	1.19000	1.00000	1.20000	0.72500
ExtendedPrice	24,000.00	48,000.00	35,700.00	30,000.00	36,000.00	21,750.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail			SF			
Vendor Item			EMPRIE ZOYSIA			
Vendor Item Description			Empire Zoysia			

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:TIF BLAIR CENTIPEDE Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 5000.0000 SF	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000	5,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.98000	1.60000	1.13000	1.00000	1.20000	0.52400
ExtendedPrice	4,900.00	8,000.00	5,650.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	2,620.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail			SF			
Vendor Item			TIF BLAIR CENTIPEDE			
Vendor Item Description			Tif Blair Centipede			
Line 3:Open:TIF TUF BERMUDA GRASS Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 8500.0000 SF	8,500.0000	8,500.0000	8,500.0000	8,500.0000	8,500.0000	8,500.0000
UnitPrice	0.85000	1.60000	1.19000	1.00000	1.20000	0.52400
ExtendedPrice	7,225.00	13,600.00	10,115.00	8,500.00	10,200.00	4,454.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail			SF			
Vendor Item			TIF TUF BERMUDA GRASS			

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description			Tif Tuf Bermuda Grass			
Line 4:Open:PALMETTO ST AUGUSTINE Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10000.0000 SF	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000	10,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.92000	1.60000	1.23000	1.00000	1.20000	0.75500
ExtendedPrice	9,200.00	16,000.00	12,300.00	10,000.00	12,000.00	7,550.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail			SF			
Vendor Item			PALMETTO ST AUGUSTINE			
Vendor Item Description			Palmetto St Augustine			
Line 5:Open:ZEON ZOYSIA Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2000.0000 SF	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000	2,000.0000
UnitPrice	1.22000	1.60000	1.38000	1.00000	1.40000	0.93700
ExtendedPrice	2,440.00	3,200.00	2,760.00	2,000.00	2,800.00	1,874.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail			SF			

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item			ZEON ZOYSIA			
Vendor Item Description			Zeon Zoysia			